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7. There are 28 Democratic candidates listed on the official New Hampshire Primary ballot. Of these, there are two major

candidates: Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders.

Total

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

Other

Undecided

At this point, who would be your first choice?

500
100

203
41

248
50

215
100

64
30

127
59

TOTAL MALE MALE

285
100

139
49

121
42

DEM REP OTHER /WEST TRAL OUGH HAM 17-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+

350 28 118 120 130 140 110 120 105 102

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
165 3 35 38 53 57 55 35 43 37
47 11 30 32 41 41 50 29 41 36

166 12 67 72 61 67 48 71 50 59
47 43 57 60 47 48 44 59 48 58

1 5 2 1 3 1 3 1 3 -
* 18 2 1 2 1 3 1 3

18 8 14 9 13 15 4 13 9 6
5 29 12 8 10 11 4 11 9 6

70
100

29
41

33
47

N

91
100

52
57

32
35

BANNER 1
DEMOGRAPHICS
GENDER PARTY AREA AGE RACE
HILL- ROCK-
FE- IND/ NORTH CEN- SBOR- ING-

WHITE OTHER

456
100

185
41

227
50

29
100

11
38

15
52



8. Which "other" candidate of the remaining 25 listed Democratic candidates would be your first choice?

THOSE WITH OTHER CHOICE

Ted Cruz

Donald Trump

Joe Biden

Marco Rubio
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BANNER 1
DEMOGRAPHICS
GENDER PARTY AREA AGE RACE
HILL- ROCK-
FE- IND/ NORTH CEN- SBOR- ING-
TOTAL MALE MALE DEM REP OTHER /WEST TRAL OUGH HAM 17-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE OTHER
8 4 4 1 5 2 1 3 1 3 1 3 - 2 2 8 -
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
3 2 1 1 2 - 1 2 - - - 2 - - 1 3 -
38 50 25 100 40 100 67 67 50 38
3 1 2 - 1 2 - - 1 2 1 - - 1 1 3 -
38 25 50 20 100 100 67 100 50 50 38
1 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 -
12 25 20 33 50 12
1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 -
12 25 20 33 33 12
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9. Is your mind made up or is it possible you’ll change your mind before the Democratic primary next Tuesday?

BANNER 1
DEMOGRAPHICS
GENDER PARTY AREA AGE RACE
HILL- ROCK-
FE- IND/ NORTH CEN- SBOR- ING-

TOTAL MALE MALE DEM REP OTHER /WEST TRAL OUGH HAM 17-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE OTHER

THOSE WHO CHOSE 500 215 285 350 28 118 120 130 140 110 120 105 102 70 91 456 29
CANDIDATE 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Mind made up - firmly 378 168 210 277 16 82 92 99 102 85 81 83 77 53 77 349 21
committed 76 78 74 79 57 69 77 76 73 77 68 79 75 76 85 77 72
Might change mind 59 16 43 43 1 15 17 14 17 11 22 7 15 6 7 53 4
between now and primary 12 7 15 12 4 13 14 11 12 10 18 7 15 9 8 12 14
Undecided 22 11 11 12 3 7 2 4 6 10 4 6 4 5 2 18 1

4 5 4 3 11 6 2 3 4 9 3 6 4 7 2 4 3
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10. If Hillary Clinton eventually becomes the Democratic nominee after all of the caucuses and primaries, would you feel
enthusiastic, satisfied, dissatisfied, or upset?

BANNER 1
DEMOGRAPHICS
GENDER PARTY AREA AGE RACE
HILL- ROCK-
FE- IND/ NORTH CEN- SBOR- ING-

TOTAL MALE MALE DEM REP OTHER /WEST TRAL OUGH HAM 17-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE OTHER

Total 500 215 285 350 28 118 120 130 140 110 120 105 102 70 91 456 29
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Enthusiastic 179 59 120 146 3 30 39 49 46 45 31 46 32 23 44 166 8
36 27 42 42 11 25 32 38 33 41 26 44 31 33 48 36 28

Satisfied 160 71 89 127 2 30 40 40 55 25 45 21 35 23 30 146 8
32 33 31 36 7 25 33 31 39 23 38 20 34 33 33 32 28
Dissatisfied 64 33 31 34 3 25 13 18 16 17 23 15 13 7 4 54 9
13 15 11 10 11 21 11 14 11 15 19 14 13 10 4 12 31
Upset 66 39 27 26 16 23 20 16 15 15 15 14 13 15 8 63 -
13 18 9 7 57 19 17 12 11 14 12 13 13 21 9 14
Undecided 31 13 18 17 4 10 8 7 8 8 6 9 9 2 5 27 4
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11. If Bernie Sanders eventually becomes the Democratic nominee after all of the caucuses and primaries, would you feel
enthusiastic, satisfied, dissatisfied, or upset?

BANNER 1
DEMOGRAPHICS
GENDER PARTY AREA AGE RACE
HILL- ROCK-
FE- IND/ NORTH CEN- SBOR- ING-

TOTAL MALE MALE DEM REP OTHER /WEST TRAL OUGH HAM 17-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE OTHER

Total 500 215 285 350 28 118 120 130 140 110 120 105 102 70 91 456 29
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Enthusiastic 197 89 108 141 8 47 61 56 45 35 54 36 51 23 29 184 10
39 41 38 40 29 40 51 43 32 32 45 34 50 33 32 40 34

Satisfied 159 67 92 120 3 34 33 38 53 35 38 36 25 25 33 149 6
32 31 32 34 11 29 28 29 38 32 32 34 25 36 36 33 21

Dissatisfied 70 30 40 48 4 17 11 16 20 23 15 15 17 6 14 59 6
14 14 14 14 14 14 9 12 14 21 12 14 17 9 15 13 21
Upset 40 20 20 17 11 12 9 11 12 8 6 10 3 11 7 34 3
8 9 7 5 39 10 8 8 9 7 5 10 3 16 8 7 10
Undecided 34 9 25 24 2 8 6 9 10 9 7 8 6 5 8 30 4
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12a. Please tell me if this is a word or phrase you would use to describe yourself: Feminist

BANNER 1
DEMOGRAPHICS
GENDER PARTY AREA AGE RACE
HILL- ROCK-
FE- IND/ NORTH CEN- SBOR- ING-

TOTAL MALE MALE DEM REP OTHER /WEST TRAL OUGH HAM 17-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE OTHER

Total 500 215 285 350 28 118 120 130 140 110 120 105 102 70 91 456 29
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 258 88 170 202 3 53 69 69 63 57 61 50 57 33 50 240 13
52 41 60 58 11 45 58 53 45 52 51 48 56 47 55 53 45

No 213 112 101 127 25 57 45 53 67 48 55 49 37 34 34 194 11
43 52 35 36 89 48 38 41 48 44 46 47 36 49 37 43 38

Undecided 29 15 14 21 - 8 6 8 10 5 4 6 8 3 7 22 5
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12b. Please tell me if this is a word or phrase you would use to describe yourself: Socialist

BANNER 1
DEMOGRAPHICS
GENDER PARTY AREA AGE RACE
HILL- ROCK-
FE- IND/ NORTH CEN- SBOR- ING-

TOTAL MALE MALE DEM REP OTHER /WEST TRAL OUGH HAM 17-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE OTHER

Total 500 215 285 350 28 118 120 130 140 110 120 105 102 70 91 456 29
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 155 67 88 105 3 43 50 43 35 27 52 37 24 11 28 143 6
31 31 31 30 11 36 42 33 25 25 43 35 24 16 31 31 21

No 322 139 183 223 25 74 63 81 101 77 68 68 65 53 60 293 20
64 65 64 64 89 63 52 62 72 70 57 65 64 76 66 64 69
Undecided 23 9 14 22 - 1 7 6 4 6 - - 13 6 3 20 3
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12c. Please tell me if this is a word or phrase you would use to describe yourself: Anti-Wall Street

BANNER 1
DEMOGRAPHICS
GENDER PARTY AREA AGE RACE
HILL- ROCK-
FE- IND/ NORTH CEN- SBOR- ING-

TOTAL MALE MALE DEM REP OTHER /WEST TRAL OUGH HAM 17-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE OTHER

Total 500 215 285 350 28 118 120 130 140 110 120 105 102 70 91 456 29
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 249 116 133 178 7 62 66 67 68 48 64 50 54 34 41 231 14
50 54 47 51 25 53 55 52 49 44 53 48 53 49 45 51 48

No 210 84 126 139 19 50 41 53 64 52 55 53 33 28 39 191 11
42 39 44 40 68 42 34 41 46 47 46 50 32 40 43 42 38

Undecided 41 15 26 33 2 6 13 10 8 10 1 2 15 8 11 34 4
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13. Overall, would you describe yourself as liberal, moderate or conservative?

BANNER 1
DEMOGRAPHICS
GENDER PARTY AREA AGE RACE
HILL- ROCK-
FE- IND/ NORTH CEN- SBOR- ING-

TOTAL MALE MALE DEM REP OTHER /WEST TRAL OUGH HAM 17-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE OTHER

Total 500 215 285 350 28 118 120 130 140 110 120 105 102 70 91 456 29
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Liberal 212 86 126 179 1 32 62 51 52 47 46 35 46 30 49 196 8
42 40 44 51 4 27 52 39 37 43 38 33 45 43 54 43 28
Moderate 217 91 126 137 12 66 43 59 68 47 62 55 40 26 30 200 14

43 42 44 39 43 56 36 45 49 43 52 52 39 37 33 44 48

Conservative 55 28 27 24 15 14 13 18 11 13 8 13 12 12 8 49 4
11 13 9 7 54 12 11 14 8 12 7 12 12 17 9 11 14
Undecided 16 10 6 10 - 6 2 2 9 3 4 2 4 2 4 11 3



7. There are 28 Democratic candidates listed on the official New Hampshire Primary ballot.

candidates: Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders.

Total

Hillary Clinton

Bernie Sanders

Other

Undecided

500
100

203
41

248
50

At this point,

BANNER 2

Of these,
who would be your first choice?
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there are two major

CLIN

203
100

203
100

PLAN TO VOTE FOR

248
100

41
100

MADE

378
100

169
45

203
54

59
100

32
54

26
44

MIND MADE UP/CHANGE

MIGHT
CHANGE

UND

19
86

ENTHUSIASM FOR CLINTON

ENTHUS
IASTIC

179

100

140
78

34
19

SATIS
FIED

160

100

60
38

94
59

DIS
SATIS

60
94

UPSET

39

59

19
29

ENTHUSIASM FOR SANDERS

ENTHUS SATIS
IASTIC FIED

197
100

28
14

165
84

159
100

87
55

65
41

DIS
SATIS

70

100

59
84

UPSET

40

100

13
32

17
42
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8. Which "other" candidate of the remaining 25 listed Democratic candidates would be your first choice?

BANNER 2
PLAN TO VOTE FOR MIND MADE UP/CHANGE ENTHUSIASM FOR CLINTON ENTHUSIASM FOR SANDERS
CLIN SAN MADE MIGHT ENTHUS SATIS DIS ENTHUS SATIS DIS

TOTAL TON DERS UND UP CHANGE UND IASTIC FIED SATIS UPSET IASTIC FIED SATIS UPSET
THOSE WITH OTHER CHOICE 8 - - - 6 1 1 - = = 7 - - - 7
100 100 100 100 100 100
Ted Cruz 3 - - - 3 - - - - - 3 - - - 3
38 50 43 43
Donald Trump 3 - - - 2 1 - - - - 2 - - - 2
38 33 100 29 29
Joe Biden 1 - - - - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1
12 100 14 14
Marco Rubio 1 - - - 1 - - - - - 1 - - - 1



9.

THOSE WHO CHOSE
CANDIDATE

Mind made up - firmly
committed

Might change mind
between now and primary

Undecided

378
76

59
12

BANNER 2

Is your mind made up or is it possible you’ll change your mind before the Democratic primary next Tuesday?
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PLAN TO VOTE FOR

203
100

169
83

32
16

203
82

26
10

MIND MADE UP/CHANGE

MADE

378
100

378
100

MIGHT
CHANGE

59

100

59
100

UND

22
100

22
100

ENTHUSIASM FOR CLINTON

ENTHUS SATIS
IASTIC FIED

179
100

151
84

21
12

160
100

118
74

32
20

DIS
SATIS

64

100

53
83

UPSET

66

100

42
64

ENTHUSIASM FOR SANDERS

ENTHUS SATIS
IASTIC FIED

197
100

168
85

25
13

159
100

117
74

25
16

DIS
SATIS

70

100

57
81

UPSET

40

100

19
48



Table 11 Page 27

10. If Hillary Clinton eventually becomes the Democratic nominee after all of the caucuses and primaries, would you feel
enthusiastic, satisfied, dissatisfied, or upset?

BANNER 2
PLAN TO VOTE FOR MIND MADE UP/CHANGE ENTHUSIASM FOR CLINTON ENTHUSIASM FOR SANDERS
CLIN SAN MADE MIGHT ENTHUS SATIS DIS ENTHUS SATIS DIS
TOTAL TON DERS UND UP CHANGE UND IASTIC FIED SATIS UPSET IASTIC FIED SATIS UPSET
Total 500 203 248 41 378 59 22 179 160 64 66 197 159 70 40

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Enthusiastic 179 140 34 5 151 21 2 179 - - - 59 59 40 10
36 69 14 12 40 36 9 100 30 37 57 25
Satisfied 160 60 94 6 118 32 4 - 160 - - 68 64 19 3
32 30 38 15 31 54 18 100 35 40 27 8
Dissatisfied 64 1 60 3 53 4 4 - - 64 - 41 14 6 1
13 * 24 7 14 7 18 100 21 9 9 2
Upset 66 1 39 19 42 2 3 - - - 66 22 13 5 26
13 * 16 46 11 3 14 100 11 8 7 65
Undecided 31 1 21 8 14 - 9 - - - - 7 9 - -
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11. If Bernie Sanders eventually becomes the Democratic nominee after all of the caucuses and primaries, would you feel
enthusiastic, satisfied, dissatisfied, or upset?

BANNER 2
PLAN TO VOTE FOR MIND MADE UP/CHANGE ENTHUSIASM FOR CLINTON ENTHUSIASM FOR SANDERS
CLIN SAN MADE MIGHT ENTHUS SATIS DIS ENTHUS SATIS DIS
TOTAL TON DERS UND UP CHANGE UND IASTIC FIED SATIS UPSET IASTIC FIED SATIS UPSET
Total 500 203 248 41 378 59 22 179 160 64 66 197 159 70 40

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Enthusiastic 197 28 165 4 168 25 - 59 68 41 22 197 - - -
39 14 67 10 44 42 33 42 64 33 100

Satisfied 159 87 65 7 117 25 10 59 64 14 13 - 159 - -
32 43 26 17 31 42 45 33 40 22 20 100

Dissatisfied 70 59 6 5 57 4 4 40 19 6 5 - - 70 -
14 29 2 12 15 7 18 22 12 9 8 100

Upset 40 13 3 17 19 2 2 10 3 1 26 - - - 40

8 6 1 41 5 3 9 6 2 2 39 100
Undecided 34 16 9 8 17 3 6 11 6 2 - - - - -



12a. Please tell me if this is a word or phrase you would use to describe yourself:

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

258
52

213
43

BANNER 2

Feminist
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122
60

67
33

PLAN TO VOTE FOR

MADE

378
100

214
57

139
37

59
100

30
51

27
46

MIND MADE UP/CHANGE

MIGHT
CHANGE

UND

16
73

ENTHUSIASM FOR CLINTON

ENTHUS SATIS
IASTIC FIED

179
100

114
64

54
30

160
100

90
56

63
39

DIS
SATIS

64

100

30
47

31
48

UPSET

66

100

13
20

48
73

ENTHUSIASM FOR SANDERS

ENTHUS SATIS
IASTIC FIED

197
100

129
65

58
29

159
100

69
43

81
51

DIS
SATIS

70

100

39
56

28
40

UPSET

34
85
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12b. Please tell me if this is a word or phrase you would use to describe yourself: Socialist

BANNER 2
PLAN TO VOTE FOR MIND MADE UP/CHANGE ENTHUSIASM FOR CLINTON ENTHUSIASM FOR SANDERS
CLIN SAN MADE MIGHT ENTHUS SATIS DIS ENTHUS SATIS DIS
TOTAL TON DERS UND UP CHANGE UND IASTIC FIED SATIS UPSET IASTIC FIED SATIS UPSET
Total 500 203 248 41 378 59 22 179 160 64 66 197 159 70 40

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 155 41 109 4 130 20 1 52 54 29 14 99 40 10 1
31 20 44 10 34 34 5 29 34 45 21 50 25 14 2
No 322 150 128 37 227 37 21 117 100 31 51 87 113 59 39
64 74 52 90 60 63 95 65 62 48 77 44 71 84 98
Undecided 23 12 11 - 21 2 - 10 6 4 1 11 6 1 -



12c. Please tell me if this is a word or phrase you would use to describe yourself: Anti-Wall Street

Total

Yes

No

Undecided

249
50

210
42

BANNER 2
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203
100

73
36

106
52

24
12

PLAN TO VOTE FOR

15
37

23
56

MADE

378
100

209
55

145
38

59
100

21
36

29
49

MIND MADE UP/CHANGE

MIGHT
CHANGE

UND

ENTHUSIASM FOR CLINTON

ENTHUS SATIS
IASTIC FIED

179
100

79
44

82
46

18
10

160
100

84
52

66
41

DIS
SATIS

64

100

45
70

17
27

UPSET

66

100

28
42

33
50

ENTHUSIASM FOR SANDERS

ENTHUS SATIS
IASTIC FIED

197
100

149
76

40
20

159
100

56
35

88
55

DIS
SATIS

70

100

28
40

36
51

UPSET



13. Overall,

Total

Liberal

Moderate

Conservative

Undecided

212
42

217
43

55
11

would you describe yourself as liberal,

moderate or conservative?

BANNER 2
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203
100

94
46

92
45

PLAN TO VOTE FOR

118
48

100
40

24
59

15
37

MADE

378
100

176
47

162
43

59
100

28
47

24
41

MIND MADE UP/CHANGE

MIGHT
CHANGE

UND

ENTHUSIASM FOR CLINTON

ENTHUS SATIS
IASTIC FIED

179
100

93
52

74
41

160
100

74
46

68
42

DIS
SATIS

64

100

18
28

33
52

UPSET

66

100

18
27

24
36

23
35

ENTHUSIASM FOR SANDERS

ENTHUS SATIS
IASTIC FIED

197
100

104
53

79
40

159
100

67
42

72
45

DIS
SATIS

70

100

26
37

32
46

UPSET

14
35

18
45
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7. There are 28 Democratic candidates listed on the official New Hampshire Primary ballot. Of these, there are two major
candidates: Hillary Clinton and Bernie Sanders. At this point, who would be your first choice?

BANNER 3
AREA X GENDER NEW HAMPSHIRE VOTER DESCRIPTION
ANTI-WALL
NORTH/WEST CENTRAL HILLSBOROUGH ROCKINGHAM FEMINIST SOCIALIST STREET IDEOLOGY
TOTAL MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE YES NO YES NO YES NO LIB MOD CONSV
Total 500 52 68 56 74 60 80 47 63 258 213 155 322 249 210 212 217 55

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Hillary Clinton 203 15 23 17 36 16 41 16 39 122 67 41 150 73 106 94 92 10
41 29 34 30 49 27 51 34 62 47 31 26 47 29 50 44 42 18
Bernie Sanders 248 32 40 31 30 38 29 26 22 125 109 109 128 161l 75 118 100 23
50 62 59 55 41 63 36 55 35 48 51 70 40 65 36 56 46 42
Other 8 1 - 1 2 - 1 2 1 2 6 1 7 - 6 - 1 7
2 2 2 3 1 4 2 1 3 1 2 3 * 13
Undecided 41 4 5 7 6 6 9 3 1 9 31 4 37 15 23 - 24 15



8. Which "other" candidate of the remaining 25 listed Democratic candidates

THOSE WITH OTHER CHOICE

Ted Cruz

Donald Trump

Joe Biden

Marco Rubio

would be your first choice?

BANNER 3
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AREA X GENDER

HILLSBOROUGH

NEW HAMPSHIRE VOTER DESCRIPTION

ANTI-WALL
STREET

CENTRAL
MALE FEMALE
1 2
100 100
1 1
100 50
- 1
50

100

ROCKINGHAM
MALE FEMALE
2 1
100 100
1 1
50 100
1 -
50

FEMINIST
YES NO
2 6
100 100
1 2
50 33
1 2
50 33
- 1
17
- 1
17

SOCIALIST
YES NO

1 7

100 100

- 3

43

1 2

100 29

- 1

14

- 1

14

IDEOLOGY
LIB MOD CONSV
- 1 7
100 100
- - 3
43
- 1 2
100 29
- - 1
14
- - 1
14
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9. Is your mind made up or is it possible you’ll change your mind before the Democratic primary next Tuesday?

BANNER 3
AREA X GENDER NEW HAMPSHIRE VOTER DESCRIPTION
ANTI-WALL
NORTH/WEST CENTRAL HILLSBOROUGH ROCKINGHAM FEMINIST SOCIALIST STREET IDEOLOGY

TOTAL MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE YES NO YES NO YES NO LIB MOD CONSV
THOSE WHO CHOSE 500 52 68 56 74 60 80 47 63 258 213 155 322 249 210 212 217 55
CANDIDATE 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Mind made up - firmly 378 42 50 42 57 45 57 39 46 214 139 130 227 209 145 176 162 30
committed 76 81 74 75 77 75 71 83 73 83 65 84 70 84 69 83 75 55
Might change mind 59 5 12 5 9 4 13 2 9 30 27 20 37 21 29 28 24 4
between now and primary 12 10 18 9 12 7 16 4 14 12 13 13 11 8 14 13 11 7
Undecided 22 1 1 2 2 5 1 3 7 5 16 1 21 4 13 8 7 6
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10. If Hillary Clinton eventually becomes the Democratic nominee after all of the caucuses and primaries, would you feel

enthusiastic,

Total

Enthusiastic

Satisfied

Dissatisfied

Upset

Undecided

satisfied, dissatisfied, or upset?

BANNER 3
AREA X GENDER NEW HAMPSHIRE VOTER DESCRIPTION
ANTI-WALL
NORTH/WEST CENTRAL HILLSBOROUGH ROCKINGHAM FEMINIST SOCIALIST STREET IDEOLOGY

TOTAL MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE YES NO YES NO YES NO LIB MOD CONSV
500 52 68 56 74 60 80 47 63 258 213 155 322 249 210 212 217 55
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
179 17 22 14 35 14 32 14 31 114 54 52 117 79 82 93 74 8
36 33 32 25 47 23 40 30 49 44 25 34 36 32 39 44 34 15
160 14 26 23 17 22 33 12 13 90 63 54 100 84 66 74 68 12
32 27 38 41 23 37 41 26 21 35 30 35 31 34 31 35 31 22
64 8 5 5 13 10 6 10 7 30 31 29 31 45 17 18 33 9
13 15 7 9 18 17 8 21 11 12 15 19 10 18 8 8 15 16
66 9 11 8 8 11 4 11 4 13 48 14 51 28 33 18 24 23
13 17 16 14 11 18 5 23 6 5 23 9 16 11 16 8 11 42
31 4 4 6 1 3 5 - 8 11 17 6 23 13 12 9 18 3
6 8 6 11 1 5 6 13 4 8 4 7 5 6 4 8 5
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11. If Bernie Sanders eventually becomes the Democratic nominee after all of the caucuses and primaries, would you feel
enthusiastic, satisfied, dissatisfied, or upset?

BANNER 3
AREA X GENDER NEW HAMPSHIRE VOTER DESCRIPTION
ANTI-WALL
NORTH/WEST CENTRAL HILLSBOROUGH ROCKINGHAM FEMINIST SOCIALIST STREET IDEOLOGY
TOTAL MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE YES NO YES NO YES NO LIB MOD CONSV
Total 500 52 68 56 74 60 80 47 63 258 213 155 322 249 210 212 217 55

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Enthusiastic 197 27 34 25 31 21 24 16 19 129 58 99 87 149 40 104 79 11
39 52 50 45 42 35 30 34 30 50 27 64 27 60 19 49 36 20

Satisfied 159 12 21 18 20 22 31 15 20 69 81 40 113 56 88 67 72 13
32 23 31 32 27 37 39 32 32 27 38 26 35 22 42 32 33 24

Dissatisfied 70 5 6 6 10 8 12 11 12 39 28 10 59 28 36 26 32 9
14 10 9 11 14 13 15 23 19 15 13 6 18 11 17 12 15 16

Upset 40 6 3 3 8 6 6 5 3 5 34 1 39 7 27 6 14 18
8 12 4 5 11 10 8 11 5 2 16 1 12 3 13 3 6 33

Undecided 34 2 4 4 5 3 7 - 9 16 12 5 24 9 19 9 20 4
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12a. Please tell me if this is a word or phrase you would use to describe yourself: Feminist

BANNER 3
AREA X GENDER NEW HAMPSHIRE VOTER DESCRIPTION
ANTI-WALL
NORTH/WEST CENTRAL HILLSBOROUGH ROCKINGHAM FEMINIST SOCIALIST STREET IDEOLOGY
TOTAL MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE YES NO YES NO YES NO LIB MOD CONSV
Total 500 52 68 56 74 60 80 47 63 258 213 155 322 249 210 212 217 55

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 258 25 44 26 43 19 44 18 39 258 - 107 135 146 90 147 90 15
52 48 65 46 58 32 55 38 62 100 69 42 59 43 69 41 27
No 213 24 21 25 28 36 31 27 21 - 213 40 171 91 112 52 116 40
43 46 31 45 38 60 39 57 33 100 26 53 37 53 25 53 73
Undecided 29 3 3 5 3 5 5 2 3 - - 8 16 12 8 13 11 -
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12b. Please tell me if this is a word or phrase you would use to describe yourself: Socialist

BANNER 3
AREA X GENDER NEW HAMPSHIRE VOTER DESCRIPTION
ANTI-WALL
NORTH/WEST CENTRAL HILLSBOROUGH ROCKINGHAM FEMINIST SOCIALIST STREET IDEOLOGY
TOTAL MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE YES NO YES NO YES NO LIB MOD CONSV
Total 500 52 68 56 74 60 80 47 63 258 213 155 322 249 210 212 217 55

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 155 21 29 21 22 13 22 12 15 107 40 155 - 104 42 88 54 10
31 40 43 38 30 22 28 26 24 41 19 100 42 20 42 25 18
No 322 27 36 32 49 47 54 33 44 135 171 - 322 133 163 113 155 42
64 52 53 57 66 78 68 70 70 52 80 100 53 78 53 71 76
Undecided 23 4 3 3 3 - 4 2 4 16 2 - - 12 5 11 8 3
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12c. Please tell me if this is a word or phrase you would use to describe yourself: Anti-Wall Street

BANNER 3
AREA X GENDER NEW HAMPSHIRE VOTER DESCRIPTION
ANTI-WALL
NORTH/WEST CENTRAL HILLSBOROUGH ROCKINGHAM FEMINIST SOCIALIST STREET IDEOLOGY
TOTAL MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE YES NO YES NO YES NO LIB MOD CONSV
Total 500 52 68 56 74 60 80 47 63 258 213 155 322 249 210 212 217 55

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Yes 249 26 40 35 32 32 36 23 25 146 91 104 133 249 - 118 101 24
50 50 59 62 43 53 45 49 40 57 43 67 41 100 56 47 44
No 210 19 22 17 36 25 39 23 29 90 112 42 163 - 210 74 103 28
42 37 32 30 49 42 49 49 46 35 53 27 51 100 35 47 51
Undecided 41 7 6 4 6 3 5 1 9 22 10 9 26 - - 20 13 3
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13. Overall, would you describe yourself as liberal, moderate or conservative?

BANNER 3
AREA X GENDER NEW HAMPSHIRE VOTER DESCRIPTION
ANTI-WALL
NORTH/WEST CENTRAL HILLSBOROUGH ROCKINGHAM FEMINIST SOCIALIST STREET IDEOLOGY
TOTAL MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE YES NO YES NO YES NO LIB MOD CONSV
Total 500 52 68 56 74 60 80 47 63 258 213 155 322 249 210 212 217 55

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Liberal 212 26 36 20 31 21 31 19 28 147 52 88 113 118 74 212 - -
42 50 53 36 42 35 39 40 44 57 24 57 35 47 35 100

Moderate 217 18 25 27 32 28 40 18 29 90 116 54 155 101 103 - 217 -
43 35 37 48 43 47 50 38 46 35 54 35 48 41 49 100

Conservative 55 7 6 7 11 6 5 8 5 15 40 10 42 24 28 - - 55
11 13 9 12 15 10 6 17 8 6 19 6 13 10 13 100

Undecided 16 1 1 2 - 5 4 2 1 6 5 3 12 6 5 - - -



